
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  VSG Lübeck 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 8 3 1 10 7

186
8:17

1
13

4
15

7
18

8 9 10 Auszeit

1:5
8:14

Ende
15:26 B  TSB Flensburg R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
31 22 19 2 18 12

25

╳

20
5
21

6
23

12
25

18 19
Auszeit

23:18

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:29 B  TSB Flensburg S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
31 22 19 2 18 12

22

3
15

4
16

10
18

12
20

13
21

14
22

Auszeit

10:7
21:20

Ende
15:50 A  VSG Lübeck 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 8 3 1 15 7

25

╳

11
25

1
13

3
14

7
15

9
16

10
22

Auszeit

3:8
15:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
15:53 B  TSB Flensburg R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
31 22 19 2 18 12

5

╳ 2 3 4 5
Auszeit

5:7

Ende
16:10 A  VSG Lübeck 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 8 3 1 15 7

17

0
10

1
11

5
14

6
17

8 9 Auszeit

10:10
14:13

Wechsel
5:8 B  TSB Flensburg R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
31 22 19 2 18 12

15

╳

8
 
10 11

 
15

7
Auszeit

11:13

LM U16m 11.02.2024 Lübeck
Männer

A  VSG Lübeck 1 vs. TSB Flensburg B
Spiel 9 11.02.2024 15:00 Uhr

Burgfeldhalle
23568 Lübeck
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A  VSG Lübeck 1 10/14
1 Hohm, Tristan Fritz X
2 Moll, Jasper Carl Frie… X
3 Ramminger, Jan X
6 Nekola, Immo X
7 Teschner, Marcelo X
8 Peter, Gustav Henning X

10 Kolesnyk, Kyrylo X
14 Noftz, Mads
15 Wenzel, Ole X
17 Silz, Erik X
A  Libero
2 Moll, Jasper Carl Frie… X
A  Offizielle

CT Witte, Jürgen
T Beitz, Alexander

C

B  TSB Flensburg 9/14

2 Hacker, Dennis Yannic X
12 Harloff, Mads X
13 Saeed Naso, Sidar
17 Schulz, Phil Paul
18 Wilhelm, Edward X
19 Kalinski, Kilian X
22 Vynne, Tjorge X
31 Reinicke, Michel R… X
39 Kiel, Tjorge Lucas

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  VSG Lübeck 1 TSB Flensburg B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 18 1 26 25 1 0 1
2 0 1 25 2 21 22 0 0 2
2 0 1 17 3 17 15 0 0 2
6 1 2 60 64 62 1 0 5
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:10 Dauer: 1:10

Sieger: VSG Lübeck 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kuptz, Anna 1
2 Baltz, Detlef 2

Schr. Alexander, Chicenko
Assist. Linus, Rudnicki
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